-40ºC to +125ºC
Rotational life
(depends on application and mounting) up to 50.000.000 cycles
Operating temperature  1
Angular range
Linearity  1 ±1% absolute (0.5% upon request)
Programmable from 40 to 360 degrees (others upon request)
1

PSC-360
Magnetic rotary angle and position sensor-control
How to order (example: PSC360G2-F1A-C0000-ERA360-05K)
Piher Sensing Systems
Potentiometers | Hall-effect sensors  | Inductive sensors
Printed electronics | Value added assemblies
Mechatronics
Electromechanical
Sensors
Controls
Other product configurations will be studied case by case.
(see note 4)
_
A =  Analogic
P = PWM
Output1
1
Type
1 = simple
PWM Frecuency (Hz.)1
F100
...
F999
_ _ _ __ _
Voltage
supply
05
RE
K
Temp. range
K= -40 to +125ºC
F
F = flat shaft
Shaft
_ _ _ _ _
Output
function
C0000
C0001
(see note 3)
_ _ _ _ _ _
Electrical
rotation
angle
(see note 1)
PSC360G2
Series
(see note 2)
_ _
AA =  Analogic
PP = PWM
Outputs
2
Type
2 = redundant
F
F = flat shaft
Shaft PWM Frecuency (Hz.)1
F100
...
F999
_ _ _ __ _
Voltage
supply
05
RE
K
Temp. range
K= -40 to +125ºC
PWM Frecuency (Hz.)2
F100
...